Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Rissener Dorfkrug

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

30.08.23
13.09.23
11.10.23
15.11.23
06.12.23
18.01.24
14.02.24
06.03.24
10.04.24
17.04.24
08.05.24
22.05.24
05.06.24
19.06.24

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

an

an

4A

an

DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions
DARTanions

DC Daddeldun
Holzauge
Team U-Ei
Scheene Dart
DC Rondo Girls
Monte's
BarCult

Free Darts

Die Flieger
Kiek mol 180
Tunnel Devil's
D.C.Zylinder
Barcode Flyer's
Die Haggemanner
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